fbt sERIEs
flexible border tube
Model Number:
Accessories:
type:
Job:
Approvals:
The FBT Series combines state of the art technology with a

 additional lead time
3	Color	temps	can	vary	+/-	500K
ordering inFormation
SerieS
FBT
FBt
lengtH
1501	=	150	Feet
XX2  = Custom Length
150
optionS
(Factory installed)
T = Tru-Color
t
Voltage
24	 =	24V
120	=	120V
120
acceSSorieS
(Field	Installed,	Order	as	Separate	Line	Item)
BLP-1600A	 =	120V,	1.6	AMP,	with	AC/DC
	 	 converter,	drives	96’	max
BLP-4000A	 =	120V,	4.0	AMP,	with	AC/DC
	 	 converter,	drives	240’	max
BLP-1600B	=	24V,	1.6	AMP,	includes
	 	 AC/DC	converter,	drives	16’
  max
BLP-4000B	=	24V,	4.0	AMP,	includes
	 	 AC/DC	converter,	drives	40’
  max
lp-1600a
led
color
ww
R	 =	Red
O = Orange
Y = Yellow
B = Blue
P	 =	Pink
G = Green
WC3	=	Cool	White	(6500K)
WP3	 =	Pure	White	(5000K)
WW3	=	Warm	White	(3000K)